
FX-140 REPLACEMENT PARTS

SHIELD AND CHIN 
BAR PIVOT KIT

0133-0643

CHIN CURTAIN

AFX

CHEEK PAD SET

M

L

XL

XXL

XS

S

0134-1347

0134-1348

0134-1349

0134-1350

0134-1351

0134-1352

COMFORT 
LINER

AFX

AFX

AFX

AFX

AFX

AFX

FX-39DS
SHIELD

SILVER MIRROR

BLUE MIRROR

AMBER

CLEAR STANDARD

SMOKE 0130-0436

0130-0432

0130-0433

0130-0434

0130-0435

0130-0437

INNER SHIELD
ANTI-SCRATCH

0130-0438

INNER SHIELD
ANTI-SCRATCH

ANTI-FOG

0130-0439

0130-0440

0130-0441

FLAT BLACK

FROST GRAY

FUCHSIA

GLOSS BLACK

SILVER

PEARL WHITE

SIDE 
COVER SET

0133-0645

0133-0644

0133-0647

0133-0646

AFX

0133-0650

0133-0648

AFX

HI-VIS YELLOW

SAFETY ORANGE

WINE RED

0133-0649


